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1. The syllabus is career oriented
Particulars Frequency Per cent

Strongly Agree 179 25.28
Agree 434 61.30
Neutral 78 11.02
Disagree 7 0.99
Strongly Disagree 10 1.41

Total 708 100.00
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The quantum of the syllabus is in proportion with the time frame

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 156 22.03
Agree 398 56.21
Neutral 119 16.81
Disagree 26 3.67
Strongly Disagree 9 1.27

Total 708 100.00
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3. The assessment methods are appropriate in relation to the course

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 208 29.38
Agree 379 53.53
Neutral 95 13.42
Disagree 19 2.68
Strongly Disagree 7 0.99

Total 708 100.00
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The curriculum is designed to enhance employability

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 139 19.63
Agree 394 55.65
Neutral 140 19.77
Disagree 32 4.52
Strongly Disagree 3 0.42

Total 708 100.00
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There is sufficient availability of books and reading materials prescribed in
syllabus

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 237 33.47
Agree 390 55.08
Neutral 53 7.49
Disagree 19 2.68
Strongly Disagree 9 1.27

Total 708 100.00
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Curriculum delivery is oriented towards life skills

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 138 19.49
Agree 386 54.52
Neutral 152 21.47
Disagree 21 2.97
Strongly Disagree 11 1.55

Total 708 100.00
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The course inspired me to pursue Higher studies / Research work

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 234 33.05
Agree 318 44.92
Neutral 98 13.84
Disagree 45 6.36
Strongly Disagree 13 1.84

Total 708 100.00
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8. The syllabus enable to improve ability to formulate/ analyse/ solve problems

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 134 18.93
Agree 378 53.39
Neutral 147 20.76
Disagree 33 4.66
Strongly Disagree 16 2.26

Total 708 100.00
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0. The syllabus helped me with necessary knowledge to meet company/
Industry requirements
Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 189 26.69
Agree 361 50.99
Neutral 112 15.82
Disagree 27 3.81
Strongly Disagree 19 2.68
708 100.00
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10.  Certificate / Add-on / life skill programmes supplement the curriculum

Particulars Frequency Per cent
Strongly Agree 197 27.82
Agree 372 52.54
Neutral 96 13.56
Disagree 28 3.95
Strongly Disagree 15 2.12

Total 708 100.00
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